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TC Sohren-Bluchenbeuren (12554 )
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Anlage
Schulzentrum / Michael-Felke-Stral3e, 55487 Sohren

Sportwart/in
Berg, Thomas

Jugendwart/in
Giese, Tim
T 015142899636

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gerhard, Michael
T 06543 92 42 F 06543 989 771 m.gerhard@sohren.net
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Gemischt U101
MF: Ben Bollinger

m 01772437977; bollingerdennis@web.de

Gemischt U 10 2
MF: Emil Ballai Zimmer

m 01787788033; sebastian.zimmer@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bollinger, Ben
Karaliolios, Tamino
Bracht, Konstantin
Beck, Moritz

Ballai Zimmer, Emil
Singer, Milan
Aktas, Malik
Schukovsky, Louis
Neuber, Saoirse
Christ, Carolin
Gergert, Mike
Riepe, Luisa

Bem, Lio

Lazoriv, Matvii

15 Kramer, Lea Jolie
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11503403
11405812
11400166
11405805
11503405
11503408
11503407
11506369
21403796
21501883
11503411
21602752
11604119
11604112
21406762
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